Number of votes*
180,000,000

198,000,000

Number of shares and votes as per 9 November 2021
378,000,000

18,000,000
198,000,000
216,000,000

Number of shares*
% Coloplast

A shares
B shares

Total

*As per 9 November 2021, Coloplast A/S held 3,196,494 B shares in Coloplast A/S (treasury shares)

Coloplast Group - Ostomy Care / Continence Care / Wound & Skin Care / Urology Care
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