Number of shares and votes as per 9 November 2021

Number of shares*		Number of votes*
A shares	18,000,000	180,000,000
B shares	198,000,000	198,000,000
Total	216,000,000	378,000,000

^{*}As per 9 November 2021, Coloplast A/S held 3,196,494 B shares in Coloplast A/S (treasury shares)

